https://thankview.com/video/1dee60c1071094f98/generic?source=export

20.

Working with partners across campus

Campus Partners

● NAU Admissions

● Colleges

● Athletics

● Events and staff work anniversaries

ThankView.com | How to Nurture Donor Relationships

21.

Personalized videos for a smaller crowd

Crowdfunding

From concrete canoes to speech hearing clinics to student run

dining rooms...

ThankView.com | How to Nurture Donor Relationships

https://nau.thankview.com/video/5f18bd4cf31a7/emily

22.

Lumberjack Engagement Center

Personalized video after phone calls (recorded right after call)
● Donations

○ Thank you for support

○ Links for ways to engage with NAU

● Refusals

○ Thank you for time

○ Links for ways to engage with NAU

○ Additional soft ask and link to giving page

RNL Engage Platform Integration with ThankView

● Templated videos sent out through Engage after phone call

Other videos (pre-recorded)
● Pre-call

○ Stock video recorded and sent to groups before calling begins

● Thank you

○ Local business supporters who donate gift cards

ThankView.com | How to Nurture Donor Relationships

23.

Engagement Metrics

ThankView.com | How to Nurture Donor Relationships

Fiscal  Year 2019 2020 2021

 Total % Total % Total %

Sent Campaigns 2,450 - 1,596 - 1,823 -

Recipients 110,253 - 115,953 - 55,887 -

Opened 23,695 21% 49,825 43% 15,288 27%

Clicked 9,662 9% 19,831 17% 5,173 9%

Started Watching 7,337 7% 18,667 16% 4,868 9%

Finished Watching 4,944 4% 11,103 10% 3,106 6%

Total Views 8,822 8% 24,972 22% 6,510 12%

Replies 238 0% 587 1% 272 0%

24

Thank you for the much appreciated
Valentine Video. It really made my day.
It's the personal touches like this that
make NAU the "great" University that
it is. Thanks again. GO JACKS!

Lee

NAU Alumni and Donor

By John Smith | Mar 28, 202025